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Region

Thermal (Excluding Gas & Diesel)

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (3/2)*100

Nuclear

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (6/5)*100

Hydro

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online (MW)*
% (9/8)*100

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Northern 42789.00 25650.00 59.95 1620.00 1300.00 80.25 19023.27 16102.92 84.65

59.95( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0080.25 84.65

Western 84576.00 55722.00 65.88 1840.00 1300.00 70.65 7392.00 6393.00 86.49

65.88( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0070.65 86.49

Southern 40912.50 23122.50 56.52 3320.00 3100.00 93.37 11694.50 8712.50 74.50

56.52( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0093.37 74.50

Eastern 34255.00 25100.00 73.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 5862.45 5059.70 86.31

73.27( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 86.31

North Eastern 750.00 750.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1427.00 1142.00 80.03

100.00( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 80.03
All India 203,282.50 130,344.50 64.12 6,780.00 5,700.00 45,399.2284.07 82.4037,410.12

64.12( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0084.07 82.40
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